1
EUROSTYLE P.C.B. TERMINAL BLOCK
ETB30-10P SERIES CLAMPING TYPE, UNITY TYPE PITCH=3.81mm
■ FEATURES
 Easy to assemble for any number of positions
 End stackable without any loss of P.C.B. space
 Special wire protector design to ensure reliable wire clamping
 UL 94V-0 grade fire retardant engineering plastic used for the housing

(includes temperature rise limit)
 Stripping length 5mm
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB   30    10   0    X    X    00    Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
H: Halogen free series
Special number
Screw type:
0: “+” screw
1: “-” screw
Housing color:
B: Blue
G: Green
K: Black
Number of poles
Series